Grommet Strip & Accessories  2   |   Enclosures & Accessories  2 - 3   |   Panel Trunking  4   |   Flexible Conduit & Accessories  4 - 5
Compression Glands 6   |   DIN Rail & Terminals 6   |   Plug-In Relays & Accessories  7 - 8   |   Motor Starters & Accessories  8 - 10
Pushbuttons & Stations  10 - 12   |   Industrial Plugs & Sockets  13 - 15    |   Site Equipment  15 - 16   |   Metal Clad Consumer Unit & Accessories  17 - 18
|  Modular Contactors  18   |   Distribution Boards & Devices  18 - 21   |  Rotary Isolator Switches  22   |   Surge Protection Devices  22
Electricity Meters  22 - 23   |   Safety Lockout Kits & Accessories  23
Terms and conditions apply. All products are subject to availability and prices correct at the time of print. All prices are exclusive of VAT.
Essential Industrial
Products

Code Description Width Depth 1L+ 10L+
0013-8247 Plain 35 mm 7.5 mm £8.75 £8.10
0013-8250 Slotted 35 mm 7.5 mm £8.75 £8.10
	 Mounted: DIN rail and G-rail
	 BS EN 60947
DIN Rail Terminals
Code Ref No. Nominal Cross
Section
Current
Rating
Colour 1+
Standard Feed-Through Terminals
0013-8496 WK2.5U 2.5 mm² 24A Grey £1.00
0013-8547 WK4U 4 mm² 32A Grey £1.04
0013-8568 WK6U 6 mm² 41A Grey £1.49
0013-8589 WKN10U 10 mm² 57A Grey £2.30
0013-8601 WKN16U 16 mm² 71A Grey £2.73
0013-8610 WKN35U 35 mm² 124A Grey £6.91
Green / Yellow Earth Terminals – DIN Rail Only
0013-8613 WKN4SLU 4 mm² - Green / Yellow £3.54
0013-8616 WKN6SLU 6 mm² - Green / Yellow £4.86
0013-8586 WKN10SLU 10 mm² - Green / Yellow £5.81
0013-8598 WKN16SLU 16 mm² - Green / Yellow £7.41
Fuse Disconnect Terminals
0013-8538 WK4THSI5U 4 mm² G - Fuse 5 x 30 mm 6.3A Grey £6.02
0013-8487 WK10SI5X20 10 mm² G - Fuse 5 x 20 mm 10A Grey £5.48
0013-8616